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SCHEDULE 12 (cont.)

Rate of
rental

Maximum
connection

charge

NIL
NIL
NIL

(b) line unit ...
(c) kiosk equipment ...
(d) street post and equipment
(e) signal lamp fitting

signal lamp fitting with call bell
(/) sub-station telephone
(g) public call extension

plus 1 extension
per additional extension
external extension to street call point

£ £

14.00 NIL
8.00 NIL

15.00 NIL
2.00 NIL
3.50 NIL
4.00 NIL

The appropriate rate of rental and
connection charge specified in
Schedule 5.

8.00
3.00
1.30

Plus the rate of
rental for an
external
extension
specified in
Palt 2 of
Schedule 5.

PART 2

18.00
24.00
24.00
9.00

24.00
18.00
24.00
24.00 ".

9.00
21.25
21.50

6.25
65.50
12.50
26.75
15.50

Police automatic concentrator and broadcast systems provided in relation to telegraph band private circuits

1. Concentrator common equipment relay set 21.25 24.00
2. Concentrator receive machine relay set 13 .00 18.00
3. Receive machine equipment 2.25 NIL
4. Line relay set:

small system .
large system .

5. Broadcast control panel
6. Monitor machine relay set
7. Broadcast control console
8. Auto head equipment
9. Supplementary equipment for six figure working

10. Unit for two station working

Rates of rental and maximum connection charges for equipment and apparatus provided for use in firemen's
call-out systems in relation to telephone exchange lines and speech band private circuits

13. For Schedule 13 to the principal Scheme there shall be substituted the following:

" Paragraphs 18, 20 and 21 SCHEDULE 13

RATES OF RENTAL AND MAXIMUM CONNECTION CHARGES FOR EQUIPMENT AND
APPARATUS PROVIDED FOR USE IN FIREMEN'S CALL-OUT SYSTEMS IN RELATION TO

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE LINES AND SPEECH BAND PRIVATE CIRCUITS

(exclusive of value added tax)
(The rates of rental specified in this Schedule are quarterly rates)

PART 1
Firemen's call circuits-remote control systems provided in relation to telephone exchange lines

Maximum
Rate of connection
rental charge

£ £
1. System DX:

(a) call-out point equipment 19.00 12.00
(b) ring-out point equipment:

local siren 33.00 12.00
remote siren 36.00 12.00


