## SCHEDULE 12 (cont.)

				,	Rate of rental	Maximum connection charge
					£	£
<ul> <li>(c) kiosk equipment</li> <li>(d) street post and equipme</li> <li>(e) signal lamp fitting signal lamp fitting with</li> <li>(f) sub-station telephone</li> </ul>	····	•••	 	   	 14.00 8.00	NIL NIL NIL NIL
	•••		 	   	  15.00 2.00	
	•••		···· ···	   	  3.50 4.00	NIL NIL
(g) public call extension				 		rate of rental and arge specified in
plus 1 extension per additional exte external extension		 et call	  point	   	  8.00 3.00 1.30	NIL NIL NIL
					Plus the rate of rental for an external extension specified in Part 2 of Schedule 5.	

#### Part 2

Police automatic concentrator and broadcast systems provided in relation to telegraph band private circuits

	Concentrator common equipment relay set					21.25	24.00
	Concentrator receive machine relay set	•••	•••	•••	•••	13.00	18.00
3.	Receive machine equipment					2.25	NIL
4.	Line relay set:						
	small system					9.00	18.00
	large system					21.25	24.00
	Broadcast control panel					21.50	24.00
6.	Monitor machine relay set					6.25	9.00
7.	Broadcast control console					65.50	24.00
8.	Auto head equipment					12.50	18.00
9.	Supplementary equipment for six figure work	king				26.75	24.00
	Unit for two station working			•••		15.50	24.00 ".

Rates of rental and maximum connection charges for equipment and apparatus provided for use in firemen's call-out systems in relation to telephone exchange lines and speech band private circuits

13. For Schedule 13 to the principal Scheme there shall be substituted the following:

# "Paragraphs 18, 20 and 21

### SCHEDULE 13

RATES OF RENTAL AND MAXIMUM CONNECTION CHARGES FOR EQUIPMENT AND APPARATUS PROVIDED FOR USE IN FIREMEN'S CALL-OUT SYSTEMS IN RELATION TO TELEPHONE EXCHANGE LINES AND SPEECH BAND PRIVATE CIRCUITS

(exclusive of value added tax)

(The rates of rental specified in this Schedule are quarterly rates)

## Part 1

Firemen's call circuits—remote control systems provided in relation to telephone exchange lines

							Rate of rental	Maximum connection charge
							£	£
1. System DX:							10.00	10 00
(a) call-out point equi	pment	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	19.00	12.00
(b) ring-out point equ local siren							33.00	12.00
remote siren			•••				36.00	12.00